Technical data
Reliable, robust, low-maintenance
  System is simple to install
  Surface switch for convenience and safety applications
  Especially robust due to full potting
  Standard and customer-specific designs available
Electrical surface switches

 edges customer-specific (ESM-54)
Surface See last page
Ordering information ESM-52
Type:  ESM-52D
Dimensions:  211708 ESM-52D-1000X1000
   211712 ESM-52D-1200X500
   211713 ESM-52D-1200X750
   211710 ESM-52D-1200X1000
   211711 ESM-52D-1200X1250
   211715 ESM-52D-1600X500
   211716 ESM-52D-1600X750
   211714 ESM-52D-1600X1000
Cable position:  see graphic
Ordering information ESM-54
Type:  ESM-54 with structure (A or D)
 or ESM-54G (smooth surface)
Dimensions:  Length x width
 max. 1600 x 1000 mm or
 max. 1200 x 1200 mm;
 other sizes on request